ALBIS LEASING AG

ALBIS LEASING AG

ISIN: DE0006569403

Overview

2024/08/16 12:40:25

Price
2.36 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-4.84% (-0.12)

DE0006569403
ALG

Xetra

EUR

Financial

Stock

53 EUR
GERMANY DAX

2.26 EUR (2,476)
2.34 EUR (2,284)
2.42 EUR

2.42 EUR

2.36 EUR

2.48 EUR
2.36282 EUR
78,045
184,406.48

24

6,302

WKN: 656940

4.00

3.50 N

2.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006569403&ID_NOTATION=158434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006569403&ID_NOTATION=158434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec0498fea9726399880fe3435ae5dcc83699a1de10f028641f893ca9163d158e&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e5279abe656d723e1&time=1723894007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bba935f751938e44a73b822e53c0896ec237fccd37be0e553c46063adbaf36d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c83279aa1b7bcf75&time=1723894007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6790072fd3eb5807877abc6c5c31cdd7745f2a4cec98cd9166d28af124e4c5f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11c35e2f028fe441a&time=1723894007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33b50fe486699c7f4f1874087913c2f3d736a3d6773d9b0bcf6ff22b4ade198e&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ecff9f343f83cfc1d&time=1723894007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=251b5e8a749e121fff44768713486f6ff11fd89ebfe9888982c349eb50eee470&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8da273154e3e1d34d&time=1723894007&tool=RSC

ALBIS LEASING AG

Details

2024/08/16 12:40:25

Price
2.36 EUR

Difference ©  -484%(-0.12)

General attributes

ISIN DE0006569403
Symbol ALG
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 53 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.26 EUR (2,476)
Ask (Ask size) 2.34 EUR (2,284)
Open 2.42 EUR
High 2.42 EUR
Low 2.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.48 EUR
VWAP 2.36282 EUR
Volume (pcs) 78,045
Trading volume 184,406.48
Number of trades 24
Last size 6,302
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.00% +9.73% -25.75%
Perf (abs.) +0.48 +0.22 -0.86
Beta -0.06 -0.05 0.05
Volatility 33.06 28.32 27.88

ERSTE

Group

4.00

3.50 N

3.00

fwm

2.50

2.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/08/ 12:40 2.36 EUR
16

Tradegate 2024/08/ 12:03 2.40 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 13:05 2.28 EUR
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 2.42 EUR
16

London Stock 2019/03/ 17:30 2.87 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.18

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.45 EUR (1,152)

2.42 EUR (794)

2.27 EUR (2,560)

2.16 EUR (1,448)

2.52 EUR (2024/08/13)
1.96 EUR (2024/04/03)
2.52 EUR (2024/08/13)
1.90 EUR (2023/12/14)

Number of
trades

24

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=158434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132745489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842249

ALBIS LEASING AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:16

08:16

08:00

09:31

12:24

242 EUR

242 EUR

242 EUR

2.40 EUR

2.30 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17917521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20695029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9170580

ALBIS LEASING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

ALBIS

LEASING GRUPPE

Contact Details
ALBIS LEASING AG

Ifflandstrasse 4 - 22087 Hamburg
Telefon: +49-40-808100-100
Fax: +

E-mail: info@albis-leasing.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andreas Member of Executive
Arndt Committee
Sascha Member of Executive
Lerchl Committee

Board of directors

Christoph Franz
Buchbender

Jens Poll

Kerstin Steidte-
Megerlin

Christian
Hillermann

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@albis-leasing.de
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